
3/11/2011  thru 3/17/2011

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor

BP-11-00482 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/11/2011 2300 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|HGM-005-001A1B- RONALD  LUND|BRADFORD MANAGEMENT INC

BP-11-00512 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1203 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2121-000-001A-LESS BRUSH MEADOW LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-00513 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1203 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2121-000-001A-LESS BRUSH MEADOW LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-00514 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1203 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2121-000-001A-LESS BRUSH MEADOW LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-00514-01 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1203 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2121-000-001A-LESS BRUSH MEADOW LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-00516 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1203 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2121-000-001A-LESS BRUSH MEADOW LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-00517 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1203 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2121-000-001A-LESS BRUSH MEADOW LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-00517-01 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1203 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2121-000-001A-LESS BRUSH MEADOW LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-00518 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1203 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2121-000-001A-LESS BRUSH MEADOW LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-00518-01 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1203 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2121-000-001A-LESS BRUSH MEADOW LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-00519 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1203 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2121-000-001A-LESS BRUSH MEADOW LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-00519-01 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1203 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2121-000-001A-LESS BRUSH MEADOW LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-00520 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1203 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2121-000-001A-LESS BRUSH MEADOW LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-00521 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1203 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2121-000-001A-LESS BRUSH MEADOW LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-00521-01 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1203 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2121-000-001A-LESS BRUSH MEADOW LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-00550 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/16/2011 1470 SOURDOUGH LN BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-003-011- THOMPSON, JAMES W|CEG CONSTRUCTION INC

BP-11-00564 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/16/2011 1535 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GNS-001-015-16- THOMAS, FRANK E & MARGARET G|DAVE'S EXTERIORS INC

BP-11-00351 COM NEW 3/4 FAMILY 3/11/2011 1540 SILVER RUN TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP-002-001-016 JEFF  JUNKERT|JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC

BP-11-00403 COM NEW OTHER 3/15/2011 24 S 26 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-189-001-6- CITY OF BILLINGS

BP-10-03797 COM NEW PARKING LOT/NON-BUILDING STRUCTURE3/15/2011 2290 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|HGM-005-001A1- PROPERTY TAX DEPT 69 *

BP-11-00328 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 3/11/2011 2626 13 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|0475-000-003- CITY OF BILLINGS

BP-10-06476 COM REMODEL 3/11/2011 611 N 27 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|FOA-040-001-5-& NEW ALBERTSON'S INC|NORTHVIEW CONSTRUCTION INC

BP-11-00144 COM REMODEL 3/11/2011 219 N 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-058-015-16- RAVENSWOOD PROPERTIES, LLC  

BP-11-00161 COM REMODEL 3/11/2011 303 N 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-044-013-24- PPL MONTANA  |HARDY CONSTRUCTION CO.

BP-11-00257 COM REMODEL 3/11/2011 927 S 32 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|SGT-000-004D1- FRANK, GEORGE

BP-11-00435 COM REMODEL 3/16/2011 1901 TERMINAL CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|2334-000-001-& CITY OF BILLINGS (AIRPORT)|FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BP-11-00549 COM REMODEL 3/16/2011 116 S 37 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-026-005- KILWEIN, ARTHUR L & LORETTA L|CEG CONSTRUCTION INC

BP-11-00597 COM REMODEL 3/17/2011 1101 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SNI-002-004-6-& SUNNYVIEW TERRACE ASSOC LIMIT|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES

BP-11-00480 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/11/2011 416 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-016-039-40- WILLETT, RYAN J & BETH A|R & J CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-00481 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/11/2011 528 DECLARATION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-006-039- WALSER, MARK S & MARY R|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS

BP-11-00484 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/11/2011 1146 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-003-020- KIRCHHEVEL, JOHN

BP-11-00486 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/11/2011 1080 STRAWBERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-004-005- CLAUSE, LEON

BP-11-00488 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/11/2011 2008 BEVERLY HILL BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|HLI-003-015- ZWICKER, MICHAEL G & BETTY E|ANTLE'S HOME AND LAWN RESTORAT

BP-11-00489 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/11/2011 827 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-017-012-13- REICHENBERG, ROBERTA M & MARGA|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY

BP-11-00490 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/11/2011 1193 EL RANCHO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-003-001- BOONE, CHRISTINE V|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC

BP-11-00491-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/11/2011 2421 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L12-043-018- SCHILF, RICHARD H & ALORANNA B|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC

BP-11-00492 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1239 HARVARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-008-020- MORELAND, MICHELA M|LSN, INC

BP-11-00493 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 145 NORRIS CT BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-008-009- MALBERG, BARBARA A|GERALD ANDERSON

BP-11-00494 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 827 CRIST DR BILLINGS MT 59105|CDP-001-031- BOWMAN, TYSON|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC

BP-11-00495 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 628 RADFORD SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|WGN-001-003- STAGEBERG, ALAN V|ENGELHARDT, EVERETT

BP-11-00503 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1435 TWIN OAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|TWN-002-018- TWIN OAKS CORPORATION|CUSTOMARY DESIGNS INC

BP-11-00505 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 2307 ELM ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-008-013- WILLIAMS, JANELLE E|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-00506 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 2541 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-007-042- RESTAD, LEE R TRSTE (1/2) (ETA|PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS CO

BP-11-00507 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 917 CALICO AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-010-019- SUNDHEIM, KEITH A & DIANE E|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS



BP-11-00508 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 733 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-053-017-18- BURLESON, DOUGLAS A & ASHLEY S|TUTONE ROOFING LLC

BP-11-00509 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 418 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-032-038-39- GEORGE  MASSICK

BP-11-00515 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/14/2011 1409 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|CAH-003-003- VOGL, EUGENE M & MARGARET A|R & R ROOFING

BP-11-00524 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/15/2011 1433 MATADOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-001-029- KONING, KARL J|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC

BP-11-00525 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/15/2011 1442 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|CHA-001-002- COLEMAN, KYLIE A|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC

BP-11-00528 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/15/2011 1134 DAYTON CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|BRW-002-005- LEHFELDT, GENE L & PEGGY M|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS

BP-11-00529 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/15/2011 2288 GREENBRIAR RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L20-048-001- SCHAUER, CORRINE|XTREME XTERIORS

BP-11-00531 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/15/2011 5915 SAM SNEAD TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|YC4-015-002- FINCHER, BARBARA W & WAYNE C|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS

BP-11-00533 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/15/2011 4624 LUX AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|LUX-002-005- VENARD, SALLY A|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING

BP-11-00534 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/15/2011 734 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-054-035-& W2 SMITH, VIRGINIA

BP-11-00538 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/15/2011 1004 PRINCETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-006-047- NUSSBAUM, WESLEY W & KIMBERLY|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY

BP-11-00540 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/15/2011 905 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-010-024- BOWSER LOREN W|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY

BP-11-00544 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/16/2011 1761 VUECREST DR BILLINGS MT 59101|BU2-004-017- HUGDAHL, JOHN J & MILISSA A|ROST HOMES INC

BP-11-00551 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/16/2011 775 CLAREMONT RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L19-008-011- ROBBINS, KENNETH C & JENNIFER|JAH CONST

BP-11-00552 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/16/2011 834 CRIST DR BILLINGS MT 59105|CDP-003-006- JOHNSTON, TIMOTHY R|POLETTE CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-00555 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/16/2011 438 MILTON RD BILLINGS MT 59105|SEN-000-008- SEWARD, TRACI|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC

BP-11-00559 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/16/2011 1079 EL RANCHO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-003-010- TAYLOR, TERESA A &|LSN, INC

BP-11-00559-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/16/2011 1079 EL RANCHO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-003-010- TAYLOR, TERESA A &|LSN, INC

BP-11-00562 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/16/2011 1070 BABCOCK BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|CTL-005-022- JONES, GERALD DOUGLAS|A MONTANA STATE ROOFING LLC

BP-11-00562-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/16/2011 1070 BABCOCK BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|CTL-005-022- JONES, GERALD DOUGLAS|A MONTANA STATE ROOFING LLC

BP-11-00565 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/16/2011 319 S 35 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|YLL-009-021- BROKEN ROPE, JR JOSEPH F

BP-11-00569 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/17/2011 1344 GALWAY DR BILLINGS MT 59101|PMR-007-004- CRANSTON, SUSAN E & STEPHEN K|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-00570 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/17/2011 848 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|1056-000-00A1- DORN PROPERTY, LLC|DE LA VEGA ROOFING

BP-11-00571 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/17/2011 1701 HAWTHORNE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|DVS-001-001A-1701 YERGER, HELEN|JKC INC

BP-11-00572 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/17/2011 1705 HAWTHORNE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|DVS-001-001A-1705 MD IMPRESSIONS, LLC|JKC INC

BP-11-00573 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/17/2011 1117 TOOLE CT BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-020-029- KUHR, ANNA LEE TRUSTEE|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS

BP-11-00574 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/17/2011 1518 20 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|GLO-003-024- LIND, SAMUEL C &

BP-11-00576 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/17/2011 1134 PATRIOT ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-005-038- CLARK, DAN D  & DOROTHY J|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING

BP-11-00577 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/17/2011 3779 GLANTZ DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW5-020-033- JONES, CHERYL L & ROBERT D|R & R ROOFING

BP-11-00582 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/17/2011 2636 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-007-013- LIPPMAN, EUNICE W TRUSTEE|ANDERSON SALES INC

BP-11-00584 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/17/2011 806 MOON VALLEY RD BILLINGS MT 59105|MVA-000-051- MORROW, JYAL D & NICOLE R|L J ROOFING

BP-11-00586 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/17/2011 2715 BETH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SFF-000-022- ROSS, DONNA J|DAVE'S LAWNCARE AND GENERAL CO

BP-11-00591 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/17/2011 1234 SUN VALLEY RD BILLINGS MT 59105|SLY-005-004- FIEVET, MIKE & BRENDA|MACDONALD STEEL EXTERIORS

BP-11-00592 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/17/2011 1121 CRIST DR BILLINGS MT 59105|CDP-002-019- BERRY, KARLA A|SCHROEDER CONTRACTING INC

BP-11-00595 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/17/2011 1443 AVE D BILLINGS MT 59102|EVE-007-023-W15' & DYE, CINDY D|DORMAN CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-00596 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/17/2011 142 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-012-024-27- ALLIE, NATHAN A|TIMMER ROOFING INC

BP-11-00443 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/16/2011 1534 CALEB CT BILLINGS MT 59105|CAP-001-008- HANSER CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC|HANSER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

BP-11-00483 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/11/2011 1709 AVE B BILLINGS MT 59102|KOB-002-003-5- HOY, DORIS EGGER aka DORIS M H|BEACON TRADES

BP-11-00491 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/11/2011 2421 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L12-043-018- SCHILF, RICHARD H & ALORANNA B|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC

BP-11-00523 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/15/2011 312 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-028-040-42- THOMPSON, JAMES W|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC

BP-11-00539 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/15/2011 2519 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS4-015-005- BOWER, CATHLENE R|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BP-11-00553 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/16/2011 1711 CRYSTAL DR BILLINGS MT 59106|SPT-002-004- JANET  WIRTH|BAN CONSTRUCTION CORP

BP-11-00557 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/16/2011 244 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-015-025-26-& TED  CHASE

BP-11-00578 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/17/2011 233 WESTCHESTER SQ N BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-001-019- LENHARDT, RICHARD W & DIANNE K

BP-11-00579 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/17/2011 824 ROYAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-006-003- JEFF JUNKERT CONST.  |JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC

BP-11-00581 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/17/2011 20 SUNSET DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-003-010- ROBERTS, DONNETTE K|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES



BP-11-00590 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/17/2011 1127 CALICO AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-009-024- KOHN, JAY A & JUDY K

BP-11-00594 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/17/2011 966 SOUTH HEIGHTS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SOH-002-014- HAINES, GEORGE H &|LYNNRICH INC.

BP-11-00598 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/17/2011 1924 CLUB HOUSE WAY BILLINGS MT 59105|L18-013-022- WILLIAMS, JOHN E|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES



Work Description Valuation

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL EPDM ON 1/8 PER FT." $53,000

TEAR OFF AND  INSTALL 30 YR ON 6/12 PITCH $15,000

APPLY VINYL SIDING $21,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $15,000

APPLY VINYL SIDING $21,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $15,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON5/12 PITCH $15,000

APPLY VINYL SIDING $21,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $15,000

APPLY VINYL SIDING $21,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $20,000

APPLY VINYL SIDING $23,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $21,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $8,000

APPLY VINYL SIDING $3,700

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $8,500

APPLYING STEEL SIDING $2,900

3 plex $370,000

install pre-cosntructed concrete restroom $50,000

INSTALL A 6 INCH SLAB TO SUPPORT A 1,200 GALLON, CONCRETE-LINED DOUBLE WALL, STEEL ABOVEGROUND TANK.  IN ADDITION, INSTALL CONDUIT AND ELECTRICAL POWER.$75,000

CONCESSION STAND **ELI CONSTRUCTION $3,840

TENANT IMPROVEMENT, NEW DECOR, FLOORING, PAINT, LIGHTING, NON-LOAD BEARING WALLS $250,000

INTERIOR REMODEL $200,000

INTERIOR OFFICE REMODEL $300,000

OFFICE TENENT IMPROVEMENT $30,000

REMODEL OF EXISTING GIFT SHOP $35,000

siding and windows $34,000

New front entry doors at 104E, 206B, & 201A $2,148

tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 8/12 $2,500

tear off and install 30 yr on 4/12 pitch $6,000

tear off and install 30 yr architectural on 4/12 pitch $5,000

tear off and installing 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $5,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $3,000

TEAR OFF AND ISNTALL ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $3,665

TEAR OFF AND INSTLAL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $6,600

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $4,500

overlay with tpo flat roof $5,218

TEAR OFF AND ISNTAALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $5,850

Tear off and install 30 yr architectural shingles to 5:12, house and shop $7,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 SHINGLE ON 4/12 PITCH $5,180

TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 6/12 PITCH $3,288

TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $8,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $3,650

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $8,000



TEAR OFF AND INSTALL ROLLED ROOFING ON DECK $800

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $1,200

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 LAMINATES TO 5/12 $6,000

install siding $2,034

apply siding $5,415

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $5,200

tear off replace with 50 yr 8/12 $18,000

siding $13,000

tear off replace with 30 yr 8/12 $5,500

TEAR OFF EXISTING AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $2,800

tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $5,318

tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $7,465

siding $8,800

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON6/12 PITCH $10,000

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $3,900

tear off and install vinyl siding $7,560

TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLE SON 4/12 PITCH $6,270

APPLY VINYL SIDING $2,585

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $5,000

APPLY MASONITE $6,292

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 8/12 $2,800

Tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $7,500

tear off and install 30 yr dim. singles to 4/12 $6,900

duplex tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 per jkc $11,395

duplex tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 per jkc $11,395

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $7,000

tear off replace with 40 yr 4/12*contractor northwest billiards $3,500

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $6,500

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 5/12 PITCH $5,500

reside and soffits $5,000

tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $7,900

TEAR OFF AND RERROF OF SFR 4/12 30 YR $3,500

SIDING FACIA SOFFIT $8,800

SIDING FACIA SOFFIT $14,000

applying vinyl siding $4,000

tear off replace with  asphalt 12/12 pitch $31,385

$149,166

install one window $400

replace front door per inspectors approval $3,000

install 10 windows $5,400

NON-STRUCTURAL BASEMENT REMODEL MUST MEET NEW ENGERY CODE FRO INSULATION. PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL $10,275

PARTIAL BASEMENT FINSIH AT SFR NON-STRUCTURAL 1500 SQ FT. 2009 ENGERY CODE 2006 IRC PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL $22,500

REPLACE DAMAGED EXISTING DECK, PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL $1,100

water damage restoration 2006 irc 2009 iecc.fire wall separation per inspectors approval $10,000

PARTIAL 520 SQ FT BASEMENT FINISH AT SFR PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL $7,800

picture window $2,142



REPAIR DAMAGED DECK RAILING $500

entry door $1,620

new windows $4,059

Total Permit Valuation $2,209,715

Total Permits Issued 93


